OPERATOR’S MANUAL



1. NS At

- SIZE : 2,060mm (7} £)
990mm (M| £)
1,390mm (& 0])

10
N

184kg

220V

/ =2 20 Ol 29)

T | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION ary.
1 %?Q:;;Dn =D SnoMmEn LCD Cabinet 1
Assembhy sembly
2 [3noBke T-Base SnoBike T-Base Assembl |
Assembly Y
SnomMonon - -
3 [Snowmobie 5”‘3““”1,'\?5;‘63”2‘8‘,;“‘3“"9 !
Assembly
S¥4Z Marguee " )
4 [assembly $X 42" Marguee Assembly 1
AToy STLPin-n-Tom Bution
5 ?&%ﬁggﬁg Car) Socket Caop Screw 1/4°-20 ]
| Thread, 1" Length, Black
6 LW [.251n) Split Lock Washer, 1/4"Screw| 8
7 |rwi2sin) F'C’Twcshc‘dé fascrew. [ g
Alloy STL Fin-in-Torx Button
3 ?&%ﬁglﬁg_m”} Socket Cap Screw 1032 | 2
! Thread, 1" Length, Black
? LW [.1901n) Split Lock Washer, #10 Screw| 2
T . Flat Washer, #10 Screw,
10 FW [1%01n) Black 2
— Ty
1,
Mot Shown:
(1) #00-00982-01 - Rubber Swivel Guard

SnoCross Maotion Final Assembly

{10) TP Tomx Button Head Machine Screws (10-32 x 1,257, Black
(10) Flat Washers, #10 Screw, Black

X\

v




el X|¥ol RIel, 2t IAHZ
Ol = 7F A7 RO QUL
(O] == EASY, HARD, MEDEZ &2 EIC}H)



ANTARLTICA

TRACK RECORD: ARCTIC -1:32.55

2

- SNOCROSS RIDER &! 7HE2lE| MEH 3}



4) SNOCROSS UPGRADES MEHSHCE

- HANDLING, BODYKIT, ENGINE, DECALS,
NEON & MEHO| 7}55tL},
(MEHSE 7|5 2Fah

- AE40| ZEE[H A RO| AF =LY

- SNOCROSS UPGRADE M EH 5}

5) CtE O|&Ate] E&5= tH7I2HEY.

- 15X 7t 1P EE= 2P| M&& Ll 7|stCt.
(2| F of&te| HERKA 7[s2 8iLt)



eE. Vv

~——

-
-
—
-
e
-
>

0%
0%
ujo
P
ox
Ot
i
Ho
— |4
B>
> T
o
<2
o
rir
ot

- A0 CHSE A | ?I5H0], 2LH
SHEFOIA HEZHO| LT, RIDEROIA E-S 0]

Excielley

14™

C>LORADO

-
o F

) |

Caet)
PWWWWW -~
9

MG

STU

-




o]

as
=

7t

ol

IH
[

I

md

™
fof-

kio

ol

A
- ZE[woIX| EE Al Bl 2=t



4. MH|A TjS(HAE BE)

- E1|AE A AMHA DEY= 4
37H7f Hw ALES B

EESE START, VIEW&SNOBALL HHEO 2 EMAMiGI=

740] 7HE el LI

Y )

Volume
TEST UP

P - P
_ <
SERVICE - Volume
DOWN

N N

- MH|A TG TESTE ZICh A|ABEo =2 SO0{LL|Ct

- ANH|A DY HIAE HE
Mg MEELT

- AMH|A 12 vOL DOWN H

o
He = 28 U =2

- MH|A T{E vOL UP

E E=SnhoBall HEEZ
Ofeff 2 O| s gLt

o Es AN ME A 9IE o|STLCt



5. HIA2E B2 E

- 0| ¢l =™

Test Main Menu

Diagnostics

Game Audits

Pricing Adjustments
System Adjustments
Game Adjustments

Utilities
Calibration

Volume
Attract Volume

Exit

- Diagnostics : 2 A ¥ 7|s2 =2
D& 93 gl &3 23 4l watchdog
HAE Egt
- Game Audits : Al =2 & A 0]
|

Ofm
.-
1L,
o

—

- Pricing Adjustments : &3} ©H9|,

M A
= O
- System Adjustments : T A|AED HHE HES
4, 20, =8 =4l & 35,
|

o
- Game Adjustments : HO|&, HElA Ef, A T

- Utilities : A% = X| 1D
CHA] 785t
AT EQ O]
HIO|H Cr&

HU O
=
pas
c O
Sy,
o
i
Ral
0)al
ot
>t
|.|'|_||:|



- Calibration: E2i0|0] HEEZE % A Y 42

[ |
x| CHzt5H | |3._ HEEZS =7
- Volume: AlY & 252 2731
- Attract Volume : CH7|2E A| 25 A

6. M= AL

77| MU 717 =H



TENE



